Ring 1

Premier Std 24"

2406
241

Sat
Sat

Premier Std 20"

2001
2002
2003
2014
2018
2019
2022
2023
2031
2036
2039
2041
2042
2053

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Premier Std 16"

1604
1609
1613
1614
1621
1622
1623
1634
1658 P
1665 P
2037 P

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Premier Std 12"

1207
1222
1239 P
1600 P

Premier Std 8"

814

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Teddy, Susan McFarlane

Brew, Lynn McMaster

Jake, Kurt Matushek
Blade, Pam Delaney
Viper, Cheerie Ohda

Epic, Sue Rolek

Crystal, Mary Jane Rougeau
Gabby, Susan Weber
Kiva, Mary Kay Dobbeck
Brighton, Ninette Sandefur
Kit, Tamar Cooney

Tris, Deborah Hanson
Duck, Kurt Matushek
Zane, Pam Delaney

Ziva, Cheerie Ohda

JJ, Laura Fearn

Quest, Sandy Allen

Toby, Laura Fearn

Octane, Borys Jarymowycz
CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
Bristol, Ron Morris
Buttercup, Julia Feczko
Bria, Debra Wren

Walter, Kelly Adam

Kay, Kurt Matushek

Barry, Donna Eichman

Windy, Kathy Rudolph

Jordan, Jennifer Graves
Jitterbug, Kim Kohls
Jeepers, Kim Kohls

Lyra, Jean Munger

Ro, Susan Sanders

Master/Excellent Std 24"

2400 M
2401 M
2402 M
2403 M
2404 M
2406 M
2407 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries tt

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Hiccup, Scott Allen
Stevee, Bruce Bahcall
Willow, Judie Seyller
Cooper, Helen Baloun
Amber, Michelle Ambrose
Teddy, Susan McFarlane
Kizzy, Kathy Anderson

may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1
Master/Excellent Std 24"

2408 M Sat Sun Buzz, Sherri Walker
2409 M  Fri Sat Eddie, Anne White

2411 M Sat Sun Brew, Lynn McMaster
2412M  Fri Sat Sun Deacon, Tina Gradowski
2413 M Fri MacKenzie, Scott Allen
2414 M Fri Sun Samee, Bruce Bahcall

2416 M Fri Sat Sun Cricket, Judie Seyller
2417M  Fri Sat Sun Misty, Helen Baloun

2418 M Sat Sun Aquila, Michelle Ambrose
2423 E  Fri Sat Covey, Gayle Dixon

2424 E  Fri Beamer, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka
2426 E  Fri Sat NORM!, Ashlee Trotter

Master/Excellent Std 20"

2000 M Sat Frannie, Karen Sorensen
2001 M Fri Sat Sun Jake, Kurt Matushek
2002 M Fri Sat Sun Blade, Pam Delaney

2003 M  Fri Sat Viper, Cheerie Ohda

2006 M Fri Sat Sun Sky, Kathy Calhoon

2007 M Sun  Flick, Arlyn Sigeti

2008 M Sat Sun Spencer, Mary Beth Wajda
2009 M Sat Sun Revel, Cindy Petrey

2011 M Fri Sat Sun Twist, Dana Nelson

2012 M Sat Sun Murdock, Crystal Black
2013 M Sun  Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
2014 M Fri Sat Sun Epic, Sue Rolek

2016 M Sat Cheater, Karen Sorensen
2017 M Sun River, Taffy Wille

2018 M Sat Sun Crystal, Mary Jane Rougeau
2019 M Sat Sun Gabby, Susan Weber

2021 M Sat Sun Flame, Cheryl Peterson
2022 M Sat Sun Kiva, Mary Kay Dobbeck
2023 M Sat Brighton, Ninette Sandefur
2024 M Fri Sat Sun Maya, Marion Kasch

2026 M Sun Ayla, Cathy Fleury

2027 M Fri Sat Sun Remi, Barb Glore
2028 M Fri Sat Sun Ana, Pam Schiazzano
2029 M Fri Sat Sun Rex, Leslie Bower

2031 M Sat Sun Kit, Tamar Cooney
2032 M Sat Sun Cooper, Steve Godinsky
2033 M  Fri Sat Yeti, Tamara Fanter

2034 M Fri Sat Sun Zeal, Karen Narta

2036 M Fri Sat Sun Tris, Deborah Hanson
2037 M  Fri Sat Sun Windy, Kathy Rudolph
2038 M Fri Twitch, Karen Sorensen
2039 M Fri Sat Sun Duck, Kurt Matushek



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

2041 M
2042 M
2004 E
2046 E
2047 E
2049 E
2051 E
2052 E
2053 E
2054 E
2056 E
2058 E
2088 MP
2089 MP
2091 MP
2092 MP
2093 MP
2087 MP
2097 EP

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Zane, Pam Delaney

Ziva, Cheerie Ohda

Xochitl, Bohdonna Ketterling
Murphy, Rebekah Reynolds
Lyra, Steve Cannon

Chase, Tammy O'Sullivan
When, Cathy Fleury

Juju, Karen Sorensen

JJ, Laura Fearn

Sniper, Cheerie Ohda
Bruce, Crystal Black

Extra, Jim Bahr

Comet, Peggy Covey
Creed, Eugenia Koshiol
Smirk, Cathy Fleury

Bruin, Kathy Rudolph

Tyler, June Kuszynski
Landon, Ruth Ann Van Noort

Gracie, Pat Senne

Master/Excellent Std 16"

1600 M
1601 M
1602 M
1603 M
1604 M
1607 M
1608 M
1609 M
1611 M
1612 M
1613 M
1614 M
1616 M
1617 M
1618 M
1619 M
1621 M
1622 M
1623 M
1624 M
1626 M
1627 M
1628 M
1606 E
1632 E

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries tt

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Lyra, Jean Munger
Amber, Tracy Newman
Oakley, Aimee Schilling
Lacy, Carolyn Finney
Quest, Sandy Allen
Scarlett, Patty Johnson
Kitschy, Shelly Gordon
Toby, Laura Fearn

Cadi, Terry Santelli

Liam, Lisa Hendler
Octane, Borys Jarymowycz
CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
Molly, Barb Scalise

Luci, Sylvia Krpan
Scotch, Leslie Nemeth
Paisley, Jennifer Sumpter
Bristol, Ron Morris
Buttercup, Julia Feczko
Bria, Debra Wren

Zoom, Mary Beth Wajda
Kastle, Jean Munger
Titus, Tracy Newman
Tally, Aimee Schilling
Marvelous, Pam Fish

Toiya, Karen Narta

may not have been received yet.
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Master/Excellent Std 16"

1633 E

1634 E

1653 MP
1656 MP
1657 MP
1658 MP
1659 MP
1660 MP
1661 MP
1665 EP
1667 EP
1668 EP

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Kelsey, Carolyn Finney
Walter, Kelly Adam
Maggie, Anne White

Tully, Rosemarie Slowikowski
Elf, Rebecca Allen

Kay, Kurt Matushek

Scout, David Booth
Woodstock, Marietta Huber
Echo,

Barry, Donna Eichman
Tempo, Dana Nelson

EmmaZing, Michelle Kolb

Master/Excellent Std 12"

1200 M
1201 M
1202 M
1203 M
1204 M
1206 M
1207 M
1208 M
1209 M
1211 M
1212 M
1213 M
1217 E
1235 MP
1236 MP
1237 MP
1238 MP
1239 MP
1241 MP
1242 MP

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

MacDuff, Scott Persky
Katey, Colleen Sands
Mak, Marcia Kilpatrick
Ditto, Mary Doyle

Najm, Debby Pascal
Desi, Saryn Sands
Jordan, Jennifer Graves
Moira Rose, Kellee Fisher
Buckeye, Marietta Huber
Brio, Faye Roche
McCubbie, Scott Persky
Molly, Colleen Sands
Gracie, Carol Swenson
Canon, Terry Santelli
Chip, Colleen Dressler
Sassy, Pam Fish

Callan, Debbie Constant
Jeepers, Kim Kohls
Storm, Leslie Nemeth

Katie, Terry Santelli

Master/Excellent Std 8"

800 M
801 M
802 M
803 M
804 M
806 M
807 M
808 M
809 M
814 E
830 MP

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Fonzie, Mary Doyle

Mint, Maxine Brinker
Roscoe, Susan McFarlane
Digby, Jeanine Angeli
Dash, Susan Paterson
Spangle, Shell Lewis

Max, Laura Donaldson
Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Cayenne, Maxine Brinker
Ro, Susan Sanders

Fidget, Melissa Horlock



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 8"

831 MP Sat Sun Tango, Debby Pascal
832 MP  Fri Louis, Renate Skinner
833 MP Fri Sat Sun Halo, Melissa Horlock

Master/Excellent Std 4"

401 MP Sat Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
T2B 24"

2400 Fri Hiccup, Scott Allen
2401 Fri Stevee, Bruce Bahcall
2402 Fri Willow, Judie Seyller
2407 Fri Kizzy, Kathy Anderson
2413 Fri MacKenzie, Scott Allen
2414 Fri Samee, Bruce Bahcall
2423 Fri Covey, Gayle Dixon
2426 Fri NORM!, Ashlee Trotter
2435 Fri Quantum, Scott Allen
T2B 20"

2001 Fri Jake, Kurt Matushek
2003 Fri Viper, Cheerie Ohda
2006 Fri Sky, Kathy Calhoon
2011 Fri Twist, Dana Nelson
2027 Fri Remi, Barb Glore

2028 Fri Ana, Pam Schiazzano
2029 Fri Rex, Leslie Bower
2033 Fri Yeti, Tamara Fanter
2037 Fri Windy, Kathy Rudolph
2041 Fri Zane, Pam Delaney
2042 Fri Ziva, Cheerie Ohda
2047 Fri Lyra, Steve Cannon
2049 Fri Chase, Tammy O'Sullivan
2054 Fri Sniper, Cheerie Ohda
2058 Fri Extra, Jim Bahr

2067 Fri Pique, Shelly Gordon
2069 Fri Toobe, Jacquie Kramer
T2B 16"

1601 Fri Amber, Tracy Newman
1603 Fri Lacy, Carolyn Finney
1608 Fri Kitschy, Shelly Gordon
1611 Fri Cadi, Terry Santelli
1616 Fri Molly, Barb Scalise
1617 Fri Luci, Sylvia Krpan
1619 Fri Paisley, Jennifer Sumpter
1623 Fri Bria, Debra Wren

1627 Fri Titus, Tracy Newman
1628 Fri Tally, Aimee Schilling

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries tt

may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1
T2B 16"
1633 Fri
1644 Fri
1646 Fri
1656 P Fri
1665P  Fri
1666 P Fri
T2B 12"
1213 Fri
T2B 8"
806 Fri
814 Fri
T2B 4"
400P  Fii

Premier JWW 24"

2401 Sun
2406 Sun
2411 Sun

Premier JWW 20"

2001 Sun
2002 Sun
2007 Sun
2014 Sun
2018 Sun
2019 Sun
2022 Sun
2029 Sun
2036 Sun
2039 Sun
2041 Sun
2049 Sun
2053 Sun
2058 Sun

Premier JWW 16"

1604 Sun
1613 Sun
1614 Sun
1621 Sun
1622 Sun
1634 Sun
1656 P Sun
1658 P Sun
1661 P Sun
1665 P Sun
1666 P Sun

Kelsey, Carolyn Finney
Cooties, Shelly Gordon
Maisey, Tamara Fanter
Tully, Rosemarie Slowikowski
Barry, Donna Eichman

Earl, Tammy O'Sullivan

Molly, Colleen Sands

Spangle, Shell Lewis

Ro, Susan Sanders

Vinny, Jeanine Angeli

Stevee, Bruce Bahcall
Teddy, Susan McFarlane

Brew, Lynn McMaster

Jake, Kurt Matushek
Blade, Pam Delaney
Flick, Arlyn Sigeti

Epic, Sue Rolek

Crystal, Mary Jane Rougeau
Gabby, Susan Weber
Kiva, Mary Kay Dobbeck
Rex, Leslie Bower

Tris, Deborah Hanson
Duck, Kurt Matushek
Zane, Pam Delaney
Chase, Tammy O'Sullivan
JJ, Laura Fearn

Extra, Jim Bahr

Quest, Sandy Allen

Octane, Borys Jarymowycz
CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
Bristol, Ron Morris

Buttercup, Julia Feczko
Walter, Kelly Adam

Tully, Rosemarie Slowikowski
Kay, Kurt Matushek

Echo,

Barry, Donna Eichman

Earl, Tammy O'Sullivan



Ring 1 Ring 1

Premier JWW 16" Master/Excellent JWW 20"
2037 P Sun  Windy, Kathy Rudolph 2016 M Sat Cheater, Karen Sorensen
Premier JWW 12" 2017 M Sun RiVer, Taffy Wille
1200 Sun  MacDuff, Scott Persky 2018 M Sat Sun Crystal, Mary Jane Rougeau
1207 Sun Jordan, Jennifer Graves 2019 M Sat Sun Gabby, Susan Weber
1212 Sun  McCubbie, Scott Persky 2021 M Sat Sun Flame, Cheryl Peterson
1222 Sun Jitterbug, Kim Kohls 2023 M Sat Brighton, Ninette Sandefur
1239 P Sun  Jeepers, Kim Kohls 2024 M Fri Sat Sun Maya, Marion Kasch
1600 P Sun  Lyra, Jean Munger 2026 M Sun  Ayla, Cathy Fleury

. " 2027 M  Fri Sat Sun Remi, Barb Glore
Premier JWW 8 _ _
814 Sun  Ro, Susan Sanders 2028 M  Fri Sat Sun Ana, Pam Schiazzano

2029 M Fri Sat Sun Rex, Leslie Bower
Master/Excellent JWW 24"

. . 2031 M Sat Sun Kit, Tamar Cooney
2400 M Fri Hiccup, Scott Allen
2032 M Sat Sun Cooper, Steve Godinsky
2401 M  Fri Sun Stevee, Bruce Bahcall
2033 M Fri Sat Yeti, Tamara Fanter

2402 M Fri Sat Sun Willow, Judie Seyller
2403 M Fri Sat Sun Cooper, Helen Baloun

2034 M Fri Sat Sun Zeal, Karen Narta
2036 M Fri Sat Sun Tris, Deborah Hanson

2404 M Sat Sun Amber, Michelle Ambrose
2037 M Fri Sat Sun Windy, Kathy Rudolph
2406 M Sat Sun Teddy, Susan McFarlane
2039 M Fri Sat Sun Duck, Kurt Matushek
2409 M  Fri Sat Eddie, Anne White
2042 M  Fri Sat Ziva, Cheerie Ohda
2411 M Sat Sun Brew, Lynn McMaster
. . 2022 E Sat Sun Kiva, Mary Kay Dobbeck
2412M Fri Sat Sun Deacon, Tina Gradowski
2038 E Fri Twitch, Karen Sorensen
2413 M Fri MacKenzie, Scott Allen
. 2041 E Fri Sat Sun Zane, Pam Delaney
2414 M  Fri Sun Samee, Bruce Bahcall
2047 E  Fri Lyra, Steve Cannon
2416 M Fri Sat Sun Cricket, Judie Seyller
. . 2048 E  Fri Molly, Frank Rescek
2417M  Fri Sat Sun Misty, Helen Baloun
) 2049 E  Fri Sun Chase, Tammy O'Sullivan
2418 M Sat Sun Aquila, Michelle Ambrose
2051 E Sun  When, Cathy Fleury
2407 E  Fri Sat Sun Kizzy, Kathy Anderson
2053 E  Fri Sat Sun JJ, Laura Fearn
2408 E Sat Sun Buzz, Sherri Walker
2054 E  Fri Sat Sniper, Cheerie Ohda
2422 E  Fri Sun Firefly, Cathy Lapi
. 2056 E Sat Sun Bruce, Crystal Black
2423 E  Fri Sat Covey, Gayle Dixon
. 2057 E Sat Sun Lydia, Rebecca Allen
2426 E  Fri Sat NORM!, Ashlee Trotter
2058 E Fri Sun Extra, Jim Bahr
Master/Excellent JWW 20 2087MP  Sat Landon, Ruth Ann Van Noort
2000 M Sat Frannie, Karen Sorensen

2088 MP Fri Sat Sun Comet, Peggy Covey
2089 MP  Fri Creed, Eugenia Koshiol
2091 MP Sat Sun Smirk, Cathy Fleury
2092 MP Fri Sat Sun Bruin, Kathy Rudolph
2093 MP  Fri Tyler, June Kuszynski

2001 M Fri Sat Sun Jake, Kurt Matushek
2002M Fri Sat Sun Blade, Pam Delaney
2003 M Fri Sat Viper, Cheerie Ohda
2004 M Fri Sat Sun Xochitl, Bohdonna Ketterling

2006 M Fri Sat Sun Sky, Kathy Calhoon
Master/Excellent JWW 16"

2007 M Sun  Flick, Arlyn Sigeti

1600 M Sat Sun Lyra, Jean Munger
2008 M Sat Sun Spencer, Mary Beth Wajda

1601 M Fri Sat Amber, Tracy Newman
2009 M Sat Sun Revel, Cindy Petrey

. . 1602 M Fri Sat Sun Oakley, Aimee Schilling

2011 M Fri Sat Sun Twist, Dana Nelson

1603 M Fri Lacy, Carolyn Finney
2012 M Sat Sun Murdock, Crystal Black

1604 M Sat Sun Quest, Sandy Allen
2013 M Sun Andiamo, Douglas Freymann

1606 M Fri Sat Sun Marvelous, Pam Fish
2014 M Fri Sat Sun Epic, Sue Rolek

1607 M Fri Sun Scarlett, Patty Johnson

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries tt
may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 16"
1608 M Fri Sat Sun Kitschy, Shelly Gordon

1609 M Sat Sun Toby, Laura Fearn
1611 M Fri Sat Sun Cadi, Terry Santelli
1612 M Sat Sun Liam, Lisa Hendler
1613 M Sat Sun Octane, Borys Jarymowycz

1614 M Fri Sat Sun
1616 M Fri Sat
1617 M Fri Sat Sun
1618 M Fri Sat
1619 M  Fri Sat Sun

CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
Molly, Barb Scalise

Luci, Sylvia Krpan

Scotch, Leslie Nemeth

Paisley, Jennifer Sumpter

1621 M Sat Sun Bristol, Ron Morris
1622 M Sat Sun Buttercup, Julia Feczko
1623 M  Fri Sat Bria, Debra Wren

1624 M Sat Sun Zoom, Mary Beth Wajda
1626 M Sat Sun Kastle, Jean Munger

1627 M Fri Sat
1628 M Fri Sat Sun
1632 E  Fri Sat Sun
1633E  Fri

1653 MP Fri Sat
1656 MP  Fri Sun
1658 MP Fri Sat Sun
1659 MP Fri Sun
1660 MP Sat Sun
1661 MP Sun
1657 EP Sat Sun
1665 EP Fri Sat Sun
1666 EP Fri Sun
1667 EP Sat
1668 EP Sat

Titus, Tracy Newman

Tally, Aimee Schilling
Toiya, Karen Narta

Kelsey, Carolyn Finney
Maggie, Anne White

Tully, Rosemarie Slowikowski
Kay, Kurt Matushek

Scout, David Booth
Woodstock, Marietta Huber
Echo,

Elf, Rebecca Allen

Barry, Donna Eichman
Earl, Tammy O'Sullivan
Tempo, Dana Nelson

EmmaZing, Michelle Kolb

Master/Excellent JWW 12"
1200 M Fri Sat Sun MacDuff, Scott Persky

1201 M Fri Sat
1202M Fri Sat Sun
1203 M Fri Sat Sun

Katey, Colleen Sands
Mak, Marcia Kilpatrick
Ditto, Mary Doyle

1204 M Sat Sun Najm, Debby Pascal
1206 M Sat Desi, Saryn Sands
1207 M Sat Sun Jordan, Jennifer Graves

1208 M  Fri Sat Sun
1212M  Fri Sat Sun
1213 M  Fri Sat

Moira Rose, Kellee Fisher
McCubbie, Scott Persky
Molly, Colleen Sands

1209 E Sat Sun Buckeye, Marietta Huber
1217 E Sat Gracie, Carol Swenson
1235 MP Fri Sat Sun Canon, Terry Santelli
1236 MP Sat Sun Chip, Colleen Dressler

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries tt
may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

1237 MP Sat Sun
1238 MP Fri Sat
1239 MP Sat Sun
1241 MP Fri Sat
1242 MP Fri Sat Sun
1246 EP Sun

Sassy, Pam Fish
Callan, Debbie Constant
Jeepers, Kim Kohls
Storm, Leslie Nemeth
Katie, Terry Santelli
Darwin, Beth Sigeti

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

800 M Fri Sun
801 M Fri Sun
802 M Sat Sun

803 M Fri Sat

804 M Fri Sat Sun
806 M Fri Sat Sun
807 M Sat Sun
808 M Fri Sat Sun
809 M Fri Sat Sun
814 E Fri Sat Sun

830 MP Sun
831 MP Sat Sun
832 MP  Fri

833 MP Fri Sat Sun

Fonzie, Mary Doyle

Mint, Maxine Brinker
Roscoe, Susan McFarlane
Digby, Jeanine Angeli
Dash, Susan Paterson
Spangle, Shell Lewis
Max, Laura Donaldson
Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Cayenne, Maxine Brinker
Ro, Susan Sanders
Fidget, Melissa Horlock
Tango, Debby Pascal
Louis, Renate Skinner

Halo, Melissa Horlock

Master/Excellent JWW 4"

400 MP  Fri Sat

401 MP Sat
Open JWW 24"
2431 Sat Sun
Open JWW 20"
2052 Fri

2062 Fri Sat Sun
2063 Sat
2064 Fri

2066 Sat
2067 Fri Sat Sun
2068 Fri Sun
2078 Sun
2097 P Sat Sun
2098 P Sun
2099 P Sat Sun
Open JWW 16"
1634 Sat Sun
1639 Sat Sun
Open JWW 12"
1221 Fri

1222 Sat Sun

Vinny, Jeanine Angeli

Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin

Bauer, Stacey Moore

Juju, Karen Sorensen
Skate, Kurt Matushek
Ainsley, Henrietta Bindy Sefton
Time, Gayle Pluta
JackieStewart, Nanci Tayler
Pique, Shelly Gordon
Jazzy, Patty Johnson
Avanti, Douglas Freymann
Gracie, Pat Senne

Reign, Michelle Price
Arrow, Vicki Wilder

Walter, Kelly Adam

Pandora, Borys Jarymowycz

Archer, Danielle Rodriguez

Jitterbug, Kim Kohls



Chip, Laura Donaldson

Voodoo, Lise Mason
Quantum, Scott Allen

Bear, Lauren Richgruber

Murphy, Rebekah Reynolds
Toobe, Jacquie Kramer
Lila, Carol Pace

Jet, Christine Ballenger
Val, Roberta Whitesides
Breeze, Peggy Harvey

Ring 1

Open JWW 8" (cont)
819 Sat Sun
Novice JWW 24"
2430B  Fri

2435B  Fri

2439 A Sat
Novice JWW 20"
2046 B Fri Sun
2069B  Fri

2071 B  Fri Sat Sun
2075B  Fri

2076 B Sun
2077B  Fri Sun
2079B  Fri

Novice JWW 16"
1644 B Fri Sat Sun

1646 B Fri Sat
1675 P Sat

Novice JWW 12"
1226 B Sun

1227 B Fri
1228 B Sat

Open Std 24"

2422 Fri Sun
2430 Fri
2431 Sat Sun

Open Std 20"

2057 Sat Sun
2062 Fri Sat Sun
2063 Sat
2064 Fri

2066 Sat
2069 Fri

2071 Fri Sat Sun
2076 Sun
2099 P Sat Sun

Open Std 16"
1666 P Fri Sun

Novice Std 24"
2439 A Sat

Novice Std 20"

2068B  Fri Sun
2075B  Fri
2078 B Sun
2079B Fri

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries tt

Star, Alan Smith

Cooties, Shelly Gordon
Maisey, Tamara Fanter

Twyla, Emma Kamps

Aero, Faye Roche
Hazel, Sandra Speva

Chip,

Firefly, Cathy Lapi
Voodoo, Lise Mason

Bauer, Stacey Moore

Lydia, Rebecca Allen
Skate, Kurt Matushek

Ainsley, Henrietta Bindy Sefton

Time, Gayle Pluta
JackieStewart, Nanci Tayler
Toobe, Jacquie Kramer
Lila, Carol Pace

Val, Roberta Whitesides
Arrow, Vicki Wilder

Earl, Tammy O'Sullivan

Bear, Lauren Richgruber

Jazzy, Patty Johnson
Jet, Christine Ballenger
Avanti, Douglas Freymann

Star, Alan Smith

may not have been received yet.
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Novice Std 16" (cont)

1639 B
1646 B
1675 P

Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Sat

Novice Std 12"

1221 B
1222 B
1227 B
1228 B
1246 P

Fri

Sat Sun
Fri

Sat

Sun

Pandora, Borys Jarymowycz
Maisey, Tamara Fanter

Twyla, Emma Kamps

Archer, Danielle Rodriguez
Jitterbug, Kim Kohls
Hazel, Sandra Speva
Chip,

Darwin, Beth Sigeti



